



Kellogg's Grahams Crackers

Pack Size: 5.33oz x 30 count

GTIN: 10030100184314

Case Code: 3010018431



Product Features

Kellogg's Grahams Crackers Original are delightful treats from the Hollow Tree; Delightfully crispy, sweet graham crackers for goodness in every bite; These delicious cookies have been baked to perfection with a hint of molasses for a satisfying treat

- Kellogg's Graham Crackers Original are perfect for snacks at school, lunchtime, and more—the Uncommonly Good options are endless. Enjoy them with a glass of ice-cold milk or use them as a delicious base for custom treats
- Place near accompaniments, and build your own sweets treats; This item is a good fit for Recreation, Lodging, Hospitals, Transportation, B&I, Colleges/Universities, Caterers
- A classic dessert treat made with simple ingredients and made to enjoy on any occasion; enjoy them as a quick, sweet treat or as the base to pie crusts, cookie bars, and more
- Convenient, ready to eat graham crackers, packaged for freshness and great taste, 30 case count, 12.188 IN x 8.438 IN x 10.875 IN

Packaging Details

Pack Size	5.33oz
Units/Case	30 count
Shelf Life	270
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	10 Pound
Gross Weight	10.85lb
Outer Case Dimensions	10.875 Inches X 8.438 Inches X 12.188 Inches
Cube Adjusted Weight	10.33 Pound
Case Cube	.647 Cubic foot
Cases/Layer	4
Layers/Pallet	16
Cases/Pallet	64

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

156 servings per case
Serving size 4 Crackers (29 g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5 g	4%
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	3%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 130 mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 22 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	5%
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 1 mg	4%
Potassium 60 mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NLI# 18224

Product information can change at any time. Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola), molasses, corn syrup. Contains 2% or less of leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin.

Allergens / Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



KOSHER	KOSHER PAREVE
Smart Snacks Eligible	YES
Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria	YES
Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) Eligible	YES